Theory Class Roster , Department of Pediatrics (Month of February 2017)

Date F Day semester Topics Teacher Remarks (if
any)
1/2/17 Wednesday X
2/2/17 Thursday X
3/2/17 Friday 8" Sem (3-4) GIT-9 HB | Taken
4/2/17 6" Sem (8-9) G&D-8 LD | Taken
Saturday X !
5/2/17 Sunday X 5
6/2/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | GIT-10 HB | Taken
7/2/17 ‘Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) G&D-9 HB Taken
I — ) 4" sem (8-9) Introduction HB Téizefl__ e
8/2/17 | Wednesday | X P i
9/2/17 | Thursday  |x b §
| 10/2/17 - Frida\/— gn é.e_h"_l_f;’)—ﬁl) B Neonatology-_l HB - 1 Taken 7
| 11/2/17 6" Sem (8-9) Nutrition- 1
Saturday X -‘
12/2/17 Sunday X [ !
13/2/17 ' Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonatology-2 | HB | Taken
14/2/17 | Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) | Nutrition- 2 | | )
‘ B 4" Sem (8-9) | Some Definitions | HB ' Taken j
15/2/17 | Wednesday | X [
116/2/17 | Thursday X
17/2/17 Friday 8" Sem (3-4) Class test on GIT | LD Taken
118/2/17 | 6" Sem (8-9) | Nutrition-3 LD Taken
) S_aturday X _ _ B
19/2/17 (Sunday X _
20/2/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonatology-3 LD Taken
| 21/2/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) | Class test on LD | @&t Taken
| _ G&D ) | e
L 4" Ssem (8-9) | IMR LD | Taken
22/2/17 Wednesday | X B | B
| 23/2/17 Thursday X | - |
24/2/17 Friday | 8"Sem (3-4) |- HB on vacation |
| 25/2/17 ' | 6"Sem (8-9) | Nutrition- 4 LD
: Satufday X - B
26/2/17 Sunday X B |
27/2/17 Monday 8" Sem (9-10) | Neonatology-4 LD
28/2/17 Tuesday 6" Sem (3-4) | - | HB on vacation
4" Sem (8-9) | Breastfeeding-1 | LD |
HB- Himesh.Barman LD- Lessa Dawman
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